Printing time:10:18
TUESDAY, 25.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30{12774/AFCQ _|CH.TAIPEI TURKMEN. 3.30/3.30/2.10|5.40/3.35/10.0|6.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 5.20 | 4.30|2.30 | 9.50|1.93 | 6.25]1.75]2.30 | 2.60 | 2.10
12:30112803/AFCQ |MYANMAR AFGHANIS. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.002.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
12:35| 6824 WCQA |JAPAN S.ARABIA 1.4214.50|7.75]12.05]14.013.05[35.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.65|2.15|1.67]1.62|3.80)3.20 | 16.0|2.00| 2.35] 1.58 | 5.40
13:00112727|AFCQ _|PHILIPP. MALDIVES 1.15]7.00|15.0|1.47|25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.55| 1.25]1.33 | 2.55]3.80 | 20.0 2.50 | 2.75] 1.25 | 6.00
13:00112766/AFCQ |TAJIKIST. EAS.TIMOR 1.02]14.0|35.0 5.80|1.101.30
13:00| 6821 WCQA |CHINA AUSTRALIA 6.50 4.10|1.53|11.0/2.30)27.0/3.60/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]9.50|9.00|3.00|13.0]1.65|4.20]1.95|2.35|4.60 | 1.70
13:00| 6822 WCQA |S.KOREA JORDAN 1.504.10|7.00)2.30| 13.0]3.60 | 28.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.90]2.60 | 1.90 | 1.65|4.20]3.20 | 13.0/2.10 | 2.55]1.72| 5.20
14:00112769/AFCQ |BHUTAN YEMEN 7.7514.201.40114.0|2.0033.0/2.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|11.0/11.0]3.20|16.0|1.60 | 3.80[2.00 | 2.35|5.40 | 1.58
14:00| 6605 |INTFR |CAMBODIA ARUBA 1.25]6.50/10.0)1.62]17.012.20|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.92|1.48|1.32]1.32|2.45]|3.10|16.0|1.75]|1.85]1.25 | 4.60
14:30112767/AFCQ |VIETNAM LAOS 1.03]13.030.0)1.25|50.0|1.55|70.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90]1.35]1.10|1.22|2.05]4.80 | 25.0|4.00 | 4.50 ] 1.12 | 8.00
14:30112775AFCQ |THAILAND SRILANKA 1.05]12.0/22.0)1.23|33.0|1.57[65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.05|4.10|23.0|2.70|3.00] 1.12 | 6.00
14:30[12776/AFCQ |SINGAPORE HONG KONG 3.10/3.30|2.20|5.10/3.50)9.006.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.90 | 4.10|2.10/8.50]1.90 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.15|2.45 | 2.10
15:00111691ENGD |COLCH.mM21 MILLW.M21 5.80|4.60|1.42|7.75|1.87 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.421.52
15:00112858 ENGD |BOURN.M21 BRENT.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00(4.50 | 2.95 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
15:00{12859/[ENGD |BR.C.M21 WATF.M21 2.25/3.80|2.603.35|3.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
15:00112877|/AR1W |S.LUISW GIMN.LP W 2.85|3.05]2.5014.90|4.20/9.00 | 8.00[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30|3.99[2.258.50[2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50[2.70 | 2.55
15:00112888/AR1W |PLATENS.W HUR.AR. W 2.20/3.30|3.103.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.15|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
15:00/ 4492 ISLLC |THROTT.R. VESTRI L. 2.30/3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
15:00| 6701 |INFRY |SCOTL.M21 ICEL.M21 2.45|3.25]2.75[3.904.60|7.75|8.50[1.801.90|3.30|2.80|4.00|3.30(2.00|7.00f2.10|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
15:00| 6873 |WCQA |BOTSWANA SOMALIA 1.30]5.0012.0)1.87 |23.0|2.80|65.0/1.69|2.05]|3.703.00|2.35|1.65]1.57 | 3.90|4.30 | 25.0|2.80 | 3.10 ] 1.60 | 7.50
15:00/ 8824 |CFR  |KUPS AC ouLU 1.4014.50|6.25]11.92]9.00)2.70|22.02.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.77|1.52]1.45|3.20)2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95] 1.42 | 3.60
15:30[12792/AFCQ |INDIA BANGLAD. 1.3714.408.00)1.97 | 15.0]2.80 | 33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]1.97 | 1.57 | 1.57 | 3.45]3.15|16.0| 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.53 | 5.30
15:45| 6823 |WCQA |INDONES. BAHRAIN 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60[1.90 |6.00]2.35|9.50]1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
15:45) 6827 \WCQA |KYRGYZST. QATAR 6.00|3.60|1.65]10.5|2.60)22.04.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]|10.0 | 8.50|2.85|13.0]|1.80|5.40]2.00 | 2.60|5.00 | 1.95
16:00{12768/AFCQ |MALAYSIA NEPAL 1.089.5020.0)1.40|33.0]1.80|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35(2.10|1.57|1.20]1.32|2.45]4.80|23.0]/2.85|3.05]1.23 | 7.50
16:00112816|ENGD |SH.U.M21 WIGAN M21 1.236.00|9.00)1.50 | 12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.57 | 1.67
16:00112860[ENGD |HULL M21 BURNL.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00(4.50 | 2.95 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
16:00[12899/AR1W |SA TEL.W BANFIEL.W 2.40]3.05]2.95[4.00|5.00/8.009.50[1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30(2.20|7.25[2.4010.0|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 2.90
16:00| 6075 |[KVM19|R.IRE.M19 GERM.M19 5.30|3.60|1.638.00|2.50|16.0/4.20]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.75|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.72|4.50[1.82|2.30|3.40 | 1.73
16:00| 6076 |KVM19 FRANC.M19 ITALY M19 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90/4.40)7.50|8.00/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
16:00| 6077 |[KVM19|LATV.M19 SPAIN M19 16.07.50|1.13]27.0|1.48]65.0|1.92]12.19|1.60|2.502.35]20.0| 19.0|4.30|20.0]1.35|2.85]2.75|2.95]6.75| 1.28
16:00| 6078 |[KVM19 AUT.M19 DENM.M19 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.75] 1.93 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.15
16:00| 6079 |KVM19|ICEL.M19 HUNG.M19 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75] 1.88 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.05
16:00| 6702 |INFRY |FINL.M21 SVN.M21 2.75]3.202.45|14.60|4.00/8.50 | 8.00f1.722.00 | 3.60|2.90|4.70|3.60(2.20|7.50[2.10 | 7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40
16:00| 6703 |INFRY |B&H M21 MONT.M21 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
16:00| 6704 INFRY |POLAN.M21 UKRALM21 2.70/3.25|2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50 | 7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|1.95|7.00|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.25
17:00112878/PT23P |LEIX.M23 RIO A.M23 2.30]3.30]2.90[3.704.80|7.25|/9.00/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|3.70|2.95[2.006.75[2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.20 | 2.45
17:00112897|AR1W |INDEPEN.W BOCA JW 9.50 14.50|1.33]18.0/1.93]38.0/2.80|1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85|16.0|17.0|3.60 | 23.0|1.58 | 3.80]2.50 | 2.80|6.25 | 1.58
17:00/ 6080 KVM19|GEOR.M19 MONT.M19 2.20/3.30|3.103.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45/2.80|1.90 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.45
17:00| 6081 |[KVM19|SVK.M19 POLAN.M19 6.25]3.80]1.52110.0 | 2.30/20.0 3.45[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|8.50|8.00(2.95]13.0/1.65|4.10|1.90|2.30[4.40 | 1.65
17:30112617|ELLEA |ROMAN.M20 TURK.M20 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.87 |5.60]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 1.98 | 2.60
18:00112898/PT23P |TORR.M23 GIL V.M23 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.50|5.00|{11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82|5.40|2.50 | 11.0|1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
18:00) 6061 |KVM19|CROAT.M19 LUXEM.M19 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.15|14.0|3.40 | 32.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 [ 2.90|2.45|1.80 | 1.65|4.20]3.40 | 16.0]2.20 | 2.65]1.70 | 5.60
18:00| 6084 |KVM19 SERB.M19 NORW.M19 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.40
18:00| 6085 |KVM19|CZECH M19 NETH.M19 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]112.0 | 4.70|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.45|12.0|1.75|4.80|1.75| 2.15]2.90 | 1.78
18:00| 6086 KVM19|BELG.M19 ISR.M19 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10/6.00 | 9.00)2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.20 | 2.60[1.83 | 5.80[1.98 | 7.50| 1.60 | 1.92|1.97 | 2.25
18:00| 6825 |WCQA |IRAN UZBEKIST. 2.00/3.30|4.0013.30|6.75]6.50 | 13.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.75|2.05|6.75]2.85|11.012.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
18:00| 6868 \WCQA |NIGERIA ZIMBABWE 1.2815.40/12.011.82|23.012.50|70.0|1.76 |1.95|3.40 | 2.85|2.20 | 1.58]1.52|3.703.90 | 25.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.53 | 7.00
18:00| 6869 WCQA [BENIN S.AFRICA 4.00]2.70]2.20|6.003.60[12.0|/7.501.41]2.705.40|3.90|7.25|5.90(2.65]11.0[2.20|7.25|2.20|3.00[4.00 | 2.80
18:00| 6874 |WCQA |RWANDA LESOTHO 1.633.70|7.75]12.40 | 15.0|4.20 | 33.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|3.35|2.15]1.82|5.303.80 | 19.0| 3.00| 3.70 | 2.05 | 8.00
18:00) 6875 |WCQA |UGANDA GUINEA 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90)10.0|7.75|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0]2.25|7.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
18:00| 6876 WCQA ANGOLA CAPE VER. 2.00]2.904.3013.35/6.50|6.50 | 11.01.37 | 2.85|5.60 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80[2.10 | 6.75|2.85 | 11.0| 2.25| 3.00 [ 2.60 | 4.40
18:15112621|ELLEA |POLAN.M20 CZECH M20 2.35/3.25|2.85(3.80/4.70]7.50|8.50|1.801.90|3.30|2.80]3.80|3.05[2.00|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
18:30| 8826 |GAM 1 |BANJ.UTD. R.BANJUL 4.40/3.35|1.80 1.55]2.30
19:00112884|PT23P |SPORT.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.00/3.30]3.60)3.20|5.60/5.90|10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55[1.906.00(2.40|10.0/1.85|2.40(2.10 | 2.95
19:00/ 6611 [INTFR |RUSSIA ZAMBIA 1.20]6.75/14.011.60|25.012.10|70.0/2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.15|1.68 | 1.33]1.37 | 2.803.80 | 20.0|2.30 | 2.55] 1.32 | 6.00
19:00) 6759 |WCQE |MOLDOVA ESTONIA 2.00/3.30|4.0013.30|6.75]6.50 | 13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.604.10 | 2.75|2.05|6.75]2.85|11.01 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
19:30| 6705 |INFRY |LUXEM.M21 ALBAN.M21 3.35|3.40|2.05|5.40/3.25|9.00 | 5.802.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 540 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.88
19:30| 6706 |INFRY |ROMAN.M21 NETH.M21 3.50|3.25]2.0515.90|3.35[10.5/6.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.10|2.50 | 10.0| 1.95|6.50| 1.95|2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
19:45/ 6606 INTFR |AZERBAIJ. BELARUS 2.85|3.20|2.6014.80/4.30)9.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.304.00(2.208.00]2.15|7.25]11.83|2.45|2.60 | 2.50
20:00| 3343 |AUT3 |KITZBUHEL ALTACH Il 2.45]3.60]2.45|13.80|3.80|7.50|7.50[1.98 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90(1.82]6.00[1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.00|2.00
20:00/ 6607 INTFR |SWEDEN N.IRELAND 1.48 14.20|7.25)12.2013.013.35[30.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.60|2.20|1.73]1.63 | 3.803.00 | 15.0]1.92|2.30 | 1.60 | 4.90
20:00| 8662 |AFCQ [SYRIA PAKISTAN 1.0214.0|35.0 4.701.15|1.40
20:15| 6826 WWCQA |N.KOREA UAE 5.80|3.60|1.65[9.002.60[19.04.70[1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05/9.00|8.50(2.85]13.0/1.80|5.20|2.00 | 2.55[4.50 | 1.90
20:15) 6828 WCQA |PALESTINE IRAQ 4.20/3.35|1.95|7.00/3.20]16.06.25|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|7.75/6.75|2.80 | 11.0]1.95|6.50| 2.15 | 2.85|4.00 | 2.30
20:15| 6829 |WCQA |KUWAIT OMAN 3.45|3.15|2.25|5.80/3.70)11.0| 7.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0]2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.55
20:30|3341 |AUT3 |SAALFELD. KUCHL 2.45]3.60/2.45|13.80/3.80|7.50|7.50[1.98 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90(1.82]6.00[1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.00|2.00
21:00/ 6082 KVM19|ENGL.M19 PORTU.M19 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.002.03|1.702.75|2.50|3.15 | 2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05 | 8.50|1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
21:00/ 6083 KVM19|TURK.M19 WALES M19 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.20]6.25|9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.302.60[1.90 | 6.00]2.15|8.00]|1.67 | 2.05|2.05|2.40
21:00/ 6861 |WCQA |[EGYPT S.LEONE 1.17]17.25117.0]|1.63|28.012.10|70.0]1.85|1.85|3.102.75]1.95| 1.42|1.50 | 3.25]4.80 | 30.0 | 3.40 | 4.00 ] 1.40 | 8.00
21:00/ 6862 WCQA |CAMEROON LIBYA 1.35]4.60|10.5]|2.00|19.0]3.00|50.0|1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.20|2.55|1.72]|1.62 | 4.20]3.80|23.0|2.60|3.05]1.68 | 7.50




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goals- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 6877 WCQA |BURUNDI SEYCHELL. 1.0811.0]25.011.40/40.0|1.82|70.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 1.23]|1.32|2.45|5.80|23.0|2.85|3.05|1.23 | 8.50
21:00/ 6878 WCQA |SUDAN S.SUDAN 1.35/4.60|10.5]2.0019.0|3.00|50.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]2.55|1.72]|1.62 | 4.20| 3.80 | 23.0|2.60 | 3.05|1.68 | 7.50
21:30{11112WELC |BUCKLEY CAERSWS 1.85|3.703.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00|7.25|1.65|1.95]|1.73 | 2.25
21:30/ 1150 |ITACC |[ERMINIO RIMINI 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.00 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
21:30{11568 WELC |[NEWP.C. BAGLAN D. 1.90/3.703.30]2.90 |5.20|5.30|9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95]|1.80 | 2.25
21:30{12316/ENG 4 |PORT VALE BARROW 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
21:30| 6707 |INFRY |GERM.M21 SPAIN M21 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.35
21:45[12079 ENG 5 |BOST.UTD. SOUTHEND 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.509.50 | 6.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.60|2.30|9.501.97 |6.75]1.87 | 2.50]2.80 | 2.25
21:45[12127|ENG 5 |WEALDST. ALDERSHOT 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10|7.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00]1.926.50]|1.60|1.95]2.10 | 2.20
21:45/12128 ENG 5 |WOKING HALIFAX 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90|4.50|2.35|10.0|2.25|7.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95|2.70
21:45[12129 ENG 5 |ROCHDALE YORK 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 7.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.55
21:45/12130[ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. SOLIHULL 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.10|2.50 | 1.80 | 5.60|2.10 | 9.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.40
21:45[12320/ENG 4 |CARLISLE MK DONS 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.90|3.25|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
21:45/12622 ENNI |POTTER.B. HASHTAG 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.20|8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.60|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.67 | 4.90]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.95 | 1.75
21:45/12910)\WELC |HOLYWELL COLWIN B. 3.25]3.70|1.905.00 | 2.90]8.50|4.90]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|4.00 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.65 | 4.30| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.68
21:45| 2228 |[ENG6J [HORNCHUR. WORTHING 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.40]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|5.50 | 4.802.35|10.0|1.80|5.20|1.75|2.10|2.70 | 1.88
21:45| 2241 |[ENG6S|BRACKLEY KIDDERM. 3.00|3.202.30|5.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
21:45| 2242 |[ENG6S|ALFRETON LEAMINGT. 2.10|3.60|2.95|3.35|4.80|6.50|9.001.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25|2.15|8.50 | 1.85|2.45]2.20 | 2.60
21:45| 2248 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. CHORLEY 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60|3.60|2.10|7.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]|2.40 | 2.20
21:45| 2249 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. OXFORD C. 1.75|3.5014.50]2.75|7.004.70|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]1.75 |4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75| 2.15|1.78 | 2.90
21:45| 2266 |[ENG7 |BIGGLESW. LOWESTOFT 2.50|3.70/2.35|13.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
21:45| 2283 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. RADCLIFFE 1.68|3.904.1012.45/5.90|4.20|10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.35/1.92]|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.60
21:45| 2286 |UKPS |FROME TO. WIMBORNE 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|7.008.501.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.95|6.502.05|7.00]1.72|2.20]2.20 | 2.40
21:45| 2293 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. SUDBURY 1.77 13.7013.80]2.75|5.70|4.90 | 10.5|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25 | 1.87 | 2.90
21:45| 2295 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. TAUNTON 3.003.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.501.92 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52| 1.85|2.10 | 1.80
21:45| 2297 |[ENG7 |FC BRO.S. HARB.TOWN 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|9.00 | 6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.40|3.50|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.70]|1.62|2.00]|2.25 | 1.98
21:45/ 2303 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. WHITBY T. 1.92/3.703.25]3.00 | 5.30|5.60|9.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.05| 2.35]|1.85 | 5.50|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.25|1.97 | 2.50
21:45| 2372 |SCO 2 |LIVINGST. FALKIRK 2.95|3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80|9.00|7.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60|4.20|2.25|9.502.15|7.00]1.92|2.55]|2.75 | 2.45
21:45| 2377 |SCO 2 |MORTON RAITH R. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.409.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.85|2.90
21:45/ 6608 |INTFR |SWITZERL. LUXEMBOU. 1.2216.50|13.011.65|23.02.20|70.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]1.73|1.37]|1.38 | 3.05|3.80|20.0|2.35|2.60|1.35 | 6.00
21:45| 6760 |WCQE |ISRAEL NORWAY 5.303.80|1.67]8.002.50]17.04.30]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.65|4.10| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.95 | 1.63
21:45)6761 WCQE |GIBRALTAR CZECHR. 50.013.01.03]95.0|1.22]95.0/1.55]3.201.30|1.73|1.83]95.0 | 95.0|5.60 | 25.0|1.18 | 2.00 | 4.00 | 4.50 | 30.0 | 1.10
21:45/6762 |WCQE |MACEDONIA WALES 3.05]3.15|2.45]|5.304.10]10.0 | 8.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.256.00 | 4.60|2.25 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25| 1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.60
21:45| 6763 WCQE |LIECHTEN. KAZAKHST. 8.50|4.30/1.42|17.0/2.10|38.0|3.25|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|16.0|17.0|3.60|20.0|1.65|4.30]2.35|2.80]6.50 | 1.73
21:45| 6764 WCQE |MONTENEG. FAROE I. 1.50|4.00|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.70|28.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]2.65|/1.90]|1.70 | 4.40|3.35|15.0|2.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.50
21:45| 8746 |WELC |PENRHYN. FLINT M. 3.003.70|2.00|4.80|3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|4.40|3.501.92 6.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52|1.85|2.10 | 1.80
21:45/ 8919 |[ENNI |HASTIN.U. CANVEY 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.80|3.20)1.92|6.25|1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97]|2.20 |2.20
22:00| 1282 |COAP2|I.PALMIRA BARRANQ. 1.48|3.707.50]2.25/14.0|3.70|30.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.87|1.70 | 4.50| 3.40 | 17.0| 2.40 | 2.95|1.82 | 6.00
22:00/ 6806 KVMS |BOLIVIA URUGUAY 2.60|3.05|2.95[4.40/5.00)9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|5.203.80|2.30/8.00]2.40|10.0|2.10]2.90|3.00 | 3.10
22:30/ 1491 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. CUMBAYA 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.35
23:00/ 6870 WCQA |ALGERIA MOZAMBIQ. 1.384.40]10.0)2.05/20.0|3.10|45.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|2.60 | 1.78 | 1.65 | 4.40|3.80|23.0|2.80|3.40|1.73 | 7.25
23:00/ 6879 WCQA |SENEGAL TOGO 1.30/5.20]11.011.83/20.0/2.60|70.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.75]2.00 | 1.57|1.57 | 3.50|3.80 | 25.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 6.50
23:00| 6880 WCQA |MAURITAN. DR CONGO 3.202.80|2.605.204.40]|10.09.50]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|6.50 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.20
23:00/ 6881 WCQA |COMORES CHAD 1.17|7.50]16.011.55|27.02.05|70.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40]1.70 | 1.33]|1.37 | 2.95|4.30|20.0| 2.60 | 2.85|1.32 | 6.75
23:30/6871 |WCQA [MOROCCO TANZANIA 1.12/9.50]19.011.38|30.0|1.87|70.0|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.53|1.22]|1.28 | 2.35|4.30|23.0|2.35|2.55|1.22 | 6.75
00:55[12793/QOLC |MARTINIQ. SURINAME 3.003.10|2.35|5.103.90]9.50 | 7.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
00:55/12794/QOLC |TRINIDAD CUBA 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60|6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.011.92|2.55]2.15|3.10
00:55| 1351 |URY 1 |CERRO L. MONT.CITY 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00| 3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.40
02:00{12795/QOLC |JAMAICA ST.VINC. 1.33|5.00|7.75]|1.82|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]/2.05]|1.62|1.45]|1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.72| 1.98|1.35 | 4.50
02:00| 1492 |[ECU 2 |22 JuLIO GUALACEO 3.50|3.15/2.10]5.90|3.45|10.5|6.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|6.75]1.95| 2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40
02:00| 6807 |KVMS |ARGENTINA BRAZIL 2.45|3.15|3.30|4.10/5.80]8.5010.5|1.47|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.60
02:00| 6808 |KVMS |COLOMBIA PARAGUAY 1.53/3.80|7.25]|2.35/14.0|4.00|30.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|2.85|2.00]|1.75|4.80|3.40|16.0|2.35| 2.85|1.87 | 5.90
02:00/ 6809 |KVMS |CHILE ECUADOR 2.90|2.95|2.70|5.00|4.60|9.50|9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|6.25|4.70| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.35 | 3.30
02:00| 6810 [KVMS |VENEZUELA PERU 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.30|3.10|2.20|7.25|2.65| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.75 | 4.20
02:30{12796/QOLC |GUATEMALA |GUYANA 1.37/4.50|7.75]11.93|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.85|1.52|1.50 | 3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88 | 2.15|1.45 | 4.90
02:30/12802/QOLC |NICARAGUA GUADALUPE 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00 | 10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.011.92|2.55]2.15|3.10
03:00| 8657 |QOLC |COSTAR. BELIZE 1.02 14.0|35.0 4.7011.15|1.40
04:00| 8658 |QOLC |HONDURAS BERMUDA 1.20/6.5010.5]|1.47 | 16.0|2.00|65.03.55|1.25|/1.68 | 1.75]|1.32|1.22|1.27 |2.20|2.80| 14.0|1.70 | 1.82|1.17 | 4.40
05:00/1781|CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. GUANACAS. 1.72/3.5014.70]|2.70 | 7.25|4.60 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.05]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35|1.83 | 3.15
10:00{11342/AUS1 |BRISB.R.W MELB.C.W 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.20|8.50 | 5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.00 | 1.80
11:00| 4831 |JPNLC |SAGAMIH. SHIMIZU 5.80/3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.50]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.63|3.80| 1.73|2.10|3.60 | 1.60




